
Estd: 1983 

OAL POLLYTECHNIC 

So 1985 

Website: http\\mspt.secab.org 

SL. 
NO. 

Ref. No : M3PT| Tc|TCc|2024-25 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

MALIK SANDAL POLYTECHNIC 
(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka & Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi) 
Nauraspur, Bagalkot Road, Vijaypur (Bijapur)-586109 Karnataka 

Toll Free No.: 1800 270 1699, Ph: 08352-355110 

NAME 

Mr. Mohammed Irfan 
Husain Hundekar 

Mr. Hasansab Jamadar 

Mrs. Iram Barge 

Mr. Aurobindo Koti 

Mrs. Malanbi Satbache 
Mr. Mohammed Saleem 
Sarwad 

Mr. N. A. Zarzari 

Internal Complaint Committee 

Mr. Ayan Shatagar 

Mr. Saad Hyalkar 

SECAR 

Mr. Faisal Karajagi 

Estd: 1980 

Mrs. Sufiya Dodmani 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 
HoD, Coordinator Complaint 
Committee 

HoD, Dept. of ADFT 

HoD, Dept. of EC 

HoD, Dept. of CSE 

Office Superintendent 
SDC & Coordinator Complaint 
Committee 

Student of CSE Department 

Student of EC Department 

Student of ME Department 

Caring Souls India Charitable 
Trust India 

POSITION 

EMail 329 mspt@gmail.com 

Chairman 

Date: 20|03|2025 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student 

Student 

College Code: 329 

Student 

1969.2010 

NGO 

Representative 

1969-2019 

CONTACT 
NO. 

6364430552 

7353870117 

9008290255 

9886764470 

8660474311 

9590560505 

8867892007 

PRINC#At, 
Malik Sandal Polytechnic, 

VIJAYAPUR-586109 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

