Estd: 1983



College Code: 329



## ಮಲಕ್ ಸಂದಲ್ ಪಾಲಟಿಕ್ಕಿಕ್ MALIK SANDAL POLYTECHNIC

1969-2010 

(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Nauraspur, Bagalkot Road, Vijaypur (Bijapur)-586109 Karnataka Toll Free No.: 1800 270 1699, Ph: 08352-355110

1969 - 2019



Website: http\\mspt.secab.org

© E-Mail 329mspt@gmail.com

Ref. No : MSPT | TC | TCC | 2024-25

Date: 20 03 2025

## **Internal Complaint Committee**

SL. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	POSITION	CONTACT NO.
1	Mr. Mohammed Irfan Husain Hundekar	Principal	Chairman	6364430552
2	Mr. Hasansab Jamadar	HoD, Coordinator Complaint Committee	Member	7353870117
4	Mrs. Iram Barge	HoD, Dept. of ADFT	Member	9008290255
5	Mr. Aurobindo Koti	HoD, Dept. of EC	Member	9886764470
6	Mrs. Malanbi Satbache	HoD, Dept. of CSE	Member	8660474311
7	Mr. Mohammed Saleem Sarwad	Office Superintendent	Member	9590560505
8	Mr. N. A. Zarzari	SDC & Coordinator Complaint Committee	Member	8867892007
9	Mr. Ayan Shatagar	Student of CSE Department	Student	
10	Mr. Saad Hyalkar	Student of EC Department	Student	
11	Mr. Faisal Karajagi	Student of ME Department	Student	
12	Mrs. Sufiya Dodmani	Caring Souls India Charitable Trust India	NGO Representative	

Malik Sandal Polytechnic, VIJAYAPUR-586109